Place

FIRST
ARABELLA
ANNIE
NATALIE
MOLLY
LILYANN
ANLEIGH
MADISON
MACY
ADRIENNE
GRACE
EMILY

12 ULI

13 SARA

14 EMMA

15 HANNAH
16 ELIZABETH
17 CAROLINE
18 ZOE

19 ALEX

20 AISHU

21 ALLISON
22 EMMA

23 LUCY

24 KLOIE

25 NATALIA
26 ADDIE

27 BROOKE
28 SARINA

29 EMMA

30 ABIGAIL

31 RACHEL
32 ARIANNA
33 NOELLE
34 ALEXIS

35 ZOE

36 TAYLOR
37 MCKENZIE
38 ANNA
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LAST
WERNETH
ROACH
TARDIE
CURTIS
GEISER
STEVENS
STEIGERT
FARRINGTO"
BARKER
HENRY
KNESER
JENSEN
HARTFORD
LOWELL
LEE

AUDET
KIRBY
YERXA
WEST
CASAVANT
LONG
TREFFTS
ESCHMAN
MCLEOD
CHARLES
WORSTER
SWOBODA
LONG
WARDROP
SPRAGUE
WHEELDEN
HERBEST
THOMAS
SCOTT
DRAKE
PINKHAM
SEWALL
ALSBROOK

TIME

13.01
13.04
13.07
13.27
13.31
13.41
13.42
13.47
14.04
14.07
14.11
14.31
14.48
14.54
14.56
15
15.01
15.02
15.05
15.1
15.1052
15.11
15.223
15.2295
15.39
15.43
15.44
15.51
15.58
16.02
16.13
16.17
16.33
16.38
16.39
16.4
16.43
17.01

SCHOOL
BREWER
LMS
HERMON
RBMS
RBMS
RBMS
RBMS
BREWER
BREWER
BREWER
RBMS
BREWER
VEAZIE
RBMS
VEAZIE
BREWER
RBMS
LMS
BREWER
RBMS
BREWER
LMS
RBMS
RBMS
RBMS
RBMS
HERMON
BREWER
VEAZIE
BREWER
VEAZIE
RBMS
HERMON
RBMS
BREWER
RBMS
HERMON
RBMS

TEAM 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH TOTAL

RBMS 4 5 6 7 11 33
Brewer 1 8 9 10 12 40
Hermon 3 27 33 37 40 140
LMS 2 18 22 46 57 145
Veazie 13 15 29 31 69 157




39 GABBY
40 ABIGAIL
41 EMMA

42 STELLA
43 MARLEY
44 CLAIRE
45 CARLY
46 LIDA

47 BRIELLE
48 GABBY
49 KAITLYN
50 ANNABELLE
51 JULIANA
52 BRYNN
53 ASHLYNN
54 HAILEY
55 GWYNETH
56 DAVIA

57 NORAH
58 MORGAN
59 EMMA

60 ANA

61 ADDISON
62 CARMEN
63 AIYANA
64 SAMANTHA
65 PAIGE

66 MEGHAN
67 KIERSTA
68 KAELYN
69 BRYLEE
70 KIRA

71 LAUREN

MACKENZIE
PHILLIPS
TZOVARRAS
FOX

HALL
HENRY

ST. PIERRE
KANOTI
NOYES
KAHKONEN
MYERS
PHILLIPS
VENTURELLI
LAVIGUEUR
STITHAM
GAGNON
PARLEE
HERSEY
SANBORN
DAVIS
LOOK
FAIRBROTHE
DUPRAS
BRYANT
COLBY
HATCH
REARDON
CYR
FAIRBROTHE
LIBBY
MCCOLLETT
DUFFY
LEONARD

17.1 RBMS
17.16 HERMON
17.32 RBMS
17.36 RBMS
17.46 RBMS
17.56 BREWER
17.59 HERMON
18.06 LMS
18.14 HERMON
18.25 BREWER
19.26 BREWER
19.29 HERMON
19.45 BREWER
19.46 BREWER
19.48 HERMON
20.14 BREWER
20.15 BREWER
20.32 RBMS
20.49 LMS
20.55 LMS
20.59 BREWER
21.01 HERMON
21.04 BREWER
21.27 BREWER
21.33 BREWER
21.41 RBMS
21.45 BREWER
21.54 RBMS
22.09 HERMON

22.3 RBMS

23.1 VEAZIE
23.54 BREWER
24.16 RBMS



